
INTERNAL COMPLAINTS COMMITTEE (ICC) MEMBERS

Academic Year 2023-24

NO. NAME POSITION E-Mail id
1. Ms Mehak Vohra Presiding Officer mehak.vohra@christuniversity.in
2. Dr. Rohit Kumar

Sharma
Faculty, School of

Business &
Management

rohitkumar.sharm@christuniversity.in

3. Ms. Kalyani
Abhyankar

Faculty, School of
Law

kalyani.abhyankar@christuniversity.in

4. Dr. Jibrael Jose Faculty, School of
Sciences

jibrael.jose@christuniversity.in

5. Mrs. Shraddha
Dhiwar

Non Teaching Staff shraddha.dhiwar@christuniversity.in

6. Ms. Shalet Jacob Non Teaching Staff shalet.jacob@christuniversity.in
7. Mr. Pranshu

Khurana
(19113134)

Student pranshu.khurana@law.christuniversity.in

8. Ms. Suhani Jain
(21111064)

Student suhani.jain@bcomfan.christuniversity.in

9. Ms. Christine
Samuel

(2170286)

Research Scholar christineelizabeth.samuel@res.christuniversity.in

10. Ms. Snigdha Member of NGO dasvepublicschool@gmail.com

mailto:suhani.jain@bcomfan.christuniversity.in

